List of transactions for: PETROLINA (HOLDINGS) PUBLIC LTD

Generated by officer (STMikis) on 8/1/2018 7:26:22 AM

Transactions from: 7/31/2018 7:25:00 AM to: 8/1/2018 7:25:00 AM

Day Time
31/07/18
14:06:22
10:24:10
Daily Total:
Total:

FPage 1 of 1

From

REA KALOU

PAMNAYIOTIS
KALOS

| Total |Amount| Curr |5tatus|

30.00

75.80

105.80
105.80

30.00

75.80

105.80
105.80

EUR
EUR

APP

APP

Ref No

180731140622667583
180731102410840986



