List of transactions for: PETROLINA (HOLDINGS) PUBLIC LTD Generated by officer (STNikis) on 8/1/2018 7:26:22 AM Transactions from: 7/31/2018 7:25:00 AM to: 8/1/2018 7:25:00 AM

Day	Time	From	Total	Amount	Curr	Status	Ref No
31/07/18							
	14:06:22	REA KALOU	30.00	30.00	EUR	APP	180731140622667583
	10:24:10	PANAYIOTIS KALOS	75.80	75.80	EUR	APP	180731102410840986
	Daily Total:		105.80	105.80			
Total:			105.80	105.80			